DecoForm-spec-sheet-en  05/25  page 1 of 10
Ledalite's DecoForm provides easy to specify lighting with a myriad of aesthetic
Top Tile options that can be added, removed, or changed on-site. Optional aircraft
cable suspension is available to create unique space designs either alone or with
the recessed model.
Architectural
Recessed & Suspended
DecoForm
2'x2'
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID:                                      Qty:
Notes:
Ordering Guide Example: DF22D1STL93540A1DSNRA
Family
DF
Size
22
Version Configuration
ST
Source
L
CRI/CCT1 Lumens1,6 Optics Wiring2,6
DF DecoForm 22 2'x2' D1
C1
P1
Standard
T-Grid
Standard
T-Grid +
Chicago
Plenum
Suspended
ST Standalone L LED 940
935
930
CRI 90, 4000K
CRI 90, 3500K
CRI 90, 3000K
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
6000lm
5500lm
5000lm
4500lm
4000lm
3500lm
3000lm
2500lm
2000lm
1500lm
A Silk Lens 1
B
1 Circuit
1 Circuit + Battery Pack
G
H
1 Circuit + GTD 120V
1 Circuit + GTD 277V927
950
CRI 90, 2700K
CRI 90, 5000K
If Suspended Example: DF22P1STL93540A1DENNNB, A1-48
Outer Finish Mount Type7,8 Ceiling Type7 Length7,8

gripper.
Total suspension length = suspension length
(per the order guide) + convergence length
(adjustable between 43-3/8" to 57-15/16").
DecoForm-spec-sheet-en  05/25  page 4 of 10
DecoForm  Architectural Recessed & Suspended
Graphite Gray Air Return WhiteTitanium Silver
Red Brick
Gray SmokeBronzePale Blue
Chambray
Smoke
Top Tiles
Catalog Code Description
Compatibility
St
an
da
rd
 &
 S
lo
t T
-G
rid
 (D
1)
C
hi
ca
go
 T
-G
ri
d
(C
1)
Su
sp
en
de
d
(P
1)
DFT0100 Acoustic - Smoke
DFT0101 Acoustic - Slate
DFT0102 Acoustic - Ivory
DFT0103 Acoustic - Chambray
DFT0104 Acoustic - Olive
DFT0100-CVR Acoustic - Smoke & Cover
DFT0101-CVR Acoustic - Slate & Cover
DFT0102-CVR Acoustic - Ivory & Cover
DFT0103-CVR Acoustic - Chambray & Cover
DFT0104-CVR Acoustic - Olive & Cover
DFT0200 Acrylic - Pale Blue
DFT0201 Acrylic - Bronze
DFT0202 Acrylic - Gray Smoke
DFT0203 Acrylic - Sky Blue
DFT0200-CVR Acrylic - Pale Blue & Cover
DFT0201-CVR Acrylic - Bronze & Cover
DFT0202-CVR Acrylic - Gray Smoke & Cover
DFT0203-CVR Acrylic - Sky Blue & Cover
DFT0300 Metal - Natural Concrete
DFT0301 Metal - Red Brick
DFT0302 Metal - Portland Stone
DFT0303 Metal - Sandstone
DFT0400 Metal - High Gloss White
DFT0401 Metal - White
DFT0402 Metal - Black
DFT0403 Metal - Titanium Silver
DFT0404 Metal - Graphite Grey
DFT0500 Metal - White - Air Return
DFT0501 Metal - Black - Air Return
DFT100C Acoustic - Custom Color